1/6 53 299

- -
Y USS Nimitz CVN-68 part 5
detail set for TRUMPETER 1/350 kit 53 299

sada detailll pro stavebnici TRUMPETER 1/350

¥ APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUZIT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PRED SLEPENIM

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKA MONTAZ

. REMOVE BEND
ODSTRANIT OHNOUT
GRIND OPTION
#7”| OBROUSIT VOLBA

DRILL HOLE REPLACE

VRTAT OTVOR NAHRADIT
1
1

COLORED ETCHED PARTS REVERSE SIDE

LEPTANE BAREVNE DILY oToCIT

- ETCHED PARTS o
______ LEPTANE NEBAREVNE DILY

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PUVODNI DILY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS PARTS TO BE REMOVED FILL
LEPTANE DILY DILY K ODSTRANENI TMELIT

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PUVODNI DILY STAVEBNICE

Upper hull




2/6
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D34

D34

2 sets

D25, D26, D33

D33

Y

Aft ﬂz

15

18

14

18

15

18

| |

[l

|

15

18

18

18

18

15

Related products:

53 295 USS Nimitz CVN-68 part 1 1/350

Related products:

53 296 USS Nimitz CVN-68 part 2 1/350

Related products:

53 297 USS Nimitz CVN-68 part 3 1/350

Related products:

53 298 USS Nimitz CVN-68 part 4 1/350
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Fore flight deck

Center flight deck
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Center flight deck
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Aft flight deck

{
;jﬁ%\
Q|[~]37

D37

o

D34




53 299

6/6

31, 33, 35, 42, 43
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Made in Czech Republic
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